
RD OPPONENT DATE VENUE TIME

1 Carlton Saturday 5 May Skybus Stadium (Frankston) 11.15am

2 Williamstown Sunday 13 May Williamstown FG 2.00pm

3 Casey Demons Saturday 19 May Skybus Stadium (Frankston) 3.15pm

4 Essendon Sunday 27 May TBBO TBC

5 BYE

BYE (Queen's Birthday)

6 Hawthorn Sunday 17 June Box Hill City Oval 11.30am

7 NT Thunder Saturday 23 June  Skybus Stadium (Frankston) 11.15am

8 BYE

9 Casey Demons Saturday 7 July Casey Fields 4.00pm

10 Geelong Cats Saturday 14 July Deakin University (Geelong) 1.00pm

11 Melbourne Uni Sunday 22 July Skybus Stadium (Frankston) 2.45pm

12 Hawthorn Saturday 28 July TBBO TBC

13 Western Bulldogs Sunday 5 August Henry Turner Reserve (Footscray) 12.00pm

14 Darebin Falcons Saturday 11 August Bill Lawry Oval (Northcote) 12.00pm

15 Collingwood TBA Morwell Recreation Reserve TBC

16 Richmond Saturday 25 August Skybus Stadium (Frankston) 11.00am

FIXTURE
 VFLW 


